DocuSign Envelope ID: 0DE8499F-4152-4470-AA9C-58099D3B4B84

L

OLLIN
OUNTY

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

00

' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Unique Digital Technology, LLC Contract No. 2023-180
10595 Westoffice Dr. Contract: Disaster Recovery VxRail Servers
and Dell Rack Mount Servers
Houston, TX 77042 for DMZ Server

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Add VxRail units and rack mount servers at a total of $111,905.20 through DIR Cooperative Contract No. DIR-TSO-4299

Original Request  $716,651.85
Change Order 1 $111,905.20

Total $828,557.05

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order
No.  2023-445-06-05 effective on __6/5/2023

ACCEPTED BY:
@/% W//\ p\/udw(bv (larnoski
y ya

SlGNKTURE S|GNATUR-EB’IQCJQCJBI:BZI—WKJI:...

Caitlin Matheny Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: Account Executive TITLE: PUR;)2I-|OAéSBING AGENT

DATE: 5/17/2023 DATE:




DocuSign Envelope ID: 0DE8499F-4152-4470-AA9C-58099D3B4B84

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2023-116-02-13

Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. 2023-445-06-05 Summary Add VxRail units&rack mount servers
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Change Order No. 3 Court Order No. Summary




		2023-06-05T13:56:04-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




